UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UU9792               Preliminary  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 15
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R125-047.b
LCD SEGMENT DRIVERS
STANDARD SEGMENT DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UU9792 is a LCD Segment Driver：36 Segment output，

SSOP-48
TSSOP-48
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UU9792L-R48-T UU9792G-R48-T SSOP-48 Tape Reel
UU9792L-P48-R UU9792G-P48-R TSSOP-48 Tape Reel
UU9792G-R48-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel